92 _CYKLICZNY BIEG SLEDZIA - CBS
19 grudnia 2018r. Gdynia

Klasyfikacja Biegu na 10km OPEN

Miejsce Numer
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Nazwisko i Imie

StAWINSKI Damian
BAGROWSKI Tomasz
PALASCHKE Michat
JEREMICZ Kamil
KOWALSKI Waldemar
KUTARBA Adrian
RUCINSKI Marek
TUWALSKA Elzbieta
MROZOWSKI Przemystaw
TUWALSKA Matgorzata
HABAJ Piotr
GOZDZIEWICZ Leszek
KUBILUS Robert
KOZtOW Wojciech
GRZEGORZEK Barttomiej
LEMPICKI Karol

SZULC Kamila
SPALENIAK Krzysztof
KWIATKOWSKI Michat
BURY Pawet
AUGUSTYNIAK Radostaw
SIEBIERSKA Patrycja
ORLIKOWSKI Tadeusz
BINCZEWSKI Maciej
DRAGAN Karol
MAJEWSKA Katarzyna
LABUDA tukasz
KRUSZYNSKA Magdalena
ORLOWSKI Piotr
MtODZINSKA Matgorzata
MROCZEK Sylwia
ADAMUSIAK Marlena
MAJNA Kazimierz

Strona 1

Czas brutto

00:36:52
00:37:01
00:39:21
00:39:38
00:40:12
00:42:14
00:42:40
00:43:24
00:44:26
00:44:51
00:45:26
00:46:15
00:46:15
00:46:20
00:46:22
00:46:46
00:47:20
00:47:23
00:47:30
00:47:51
00:47:53
00:50:18
00:51:05
00:51:24
00:53:10
00:53:14
00:53:28
00:53:33
00:54:20
00:56:52
00:57:05
00:57:47
00:59:15
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